TYPE:
CATALOG #:
NOTES:
Electrical
Output: 6 VDC, Batteries provide 90 minutes of emergency
illumination. Transfer: solid state relay automatically and
instantly transfers lamp load upon failure of AC supply.
Brownout: close tolerance electronic circuit activates

3-year Full Warranty, plus 3-year pro rata warranty
*Subject to proper installation and maintenance.
How To Order Example: LWSRX14R-29VR
AC or AC/DC
Models
Blank = AC-Only
DC = AC/DC
AC Lamp
L = LED
Housing Color
W = Off-White
B = Black
Series
14 = Universal; Double
face, with canopy and
backplate
Stencil Face
R = Red
G = Green
Open Face*
RW = Red/White
WR = White/Red
GW = Green/White
WG = White/Green
*Open face required
for special wording.
Options
See optional
features
Sealed Battery
(Exit Sign Models)
X = AC-only or AC/DC
SNX = Nickel-Cadmium
120-277 Vac Input
(Mini System Models)
SBX = Lead-Calcium
SRX = Long-Life Lead
STX = Nickel-Cadmium
Mini Systems
#of heads
-19 = 1 EF9 head
-29 = 2 EF9 heads
Blank = 0 heads
Mini System Model Dimensions
0 Heads 1 Head 2 Heads
Head Mounting Choices with the LED Exit Sign.